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Why Astrana”? Because brokers deserve to
retain their clients.

Streamline Support for Your Clients and Grow Your Business

At Astrana, we’re committed to supporting our broker partners by
reducing administrative tasks and enhancing the patient experience. We
document the agent of record directly in the patient’s chart, so if they
have questions about their health plan or benefits, we can direct them
back to you.

When you refer a newly enrolled member to us, we take care of
scheduling their first appointment, introducing them to our Medicare
Advantage transportation benefit, and ensuring their agent of record is
noted. This helps you focus on what matters most—nbuilding
relationships and growing your book of business.

To provide seamless support, our dedicated Broker Support
Coordinators are available to answer any questions you or your clients
may have. Additionally, our specialized broker support email connects
you with our expert team, ready to assist with your needs.

As your partner, we also connect patients with brokers they can trust
when they are preparing to transition to Medicare at age 65. Together,
we can ensure patients receive the guidance they need while helping
you expand your client base.

Let Astrana be your partner in success.

Your Recommendation Matters

The primary care provider you recommend plays a critical role in your
client’s healthcare journey—and in maintaining their trust in you as their
broker. At Astrana, we understand the importance of this relationship.
That’s why we are committed to providing exceptional care,
outstanding customer service, and seamless access for your clients.

+. AstranaCare Broker Support Line: (702) 800-7832

Broker Support Email: BrokerSupportNV®@astranahealth.com



Why Astrana? Because your health is important
today.

ASTRANA OTHERS

Annual Wellness Exams

Chronic Disease Management

Virtual Appointments

Accepts Most Insurances

Transportation for MA lives

Weekend and Late Hours

Same Day Appointments

In-Clinic Labs

Culture/Language Matching

Home Visits
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Mental Health

13 Locations
Same Day Appointments
Transportation for Medicare Advantage
Why Astrana? Because we make it easy.

+. AstranaCare

www.astranacare.com
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Primary Care Clinics
Location and Provider Reference Guide

Location

Address

Phone #

Provider Names

Languages

Bonanza

Centennial
Hills

South Rancho

St. Rose

Monday - Friday
2354 E Bonanza Rd
Las Vegas, NV 89101

Monday - Friday
7280 W Azure Dr, Ste 110
Las Vegas, NV 89130

Monday - Sunday

2810 W Charleston Blvd, Ste
E48

Las Vegas, NV 89102

Monday - Friday

861 Coronado Center Dr,
Ste 131

Henderson, NV 89052

702-508-0448

725-248-2244

702-878-5504

725-245-6050

Jospeh Ed Lotterhos, MD
Mirielys Merayo-Mejias, NP
Nadia Cuesta, APRN

Alexander Castillo, MD

Nerissa Dimailig, APRN
Jasmin Matutis, APRN

1588864748
1871128983
1134595259

1164059226

1629390786
1497324206

Daniel Arsulo, APRN (Sunday)|1003303991

Guerillmo Fraga, MD
Stephanie Melcher, APRN
Aishwarya Vyas-Lahar, MD
Laveena Sullhan, PA-C

1104809433
1023399748
1770005662
1316548431

English, Spanish
English, Spanish
English, Spanish

English

English, Tagalog
English, Tagalog
English, Tagalog

English, Spanish
English

English, Hindi, Punjabi
English, Punjabi

Sun City

Monday - Friday
9300 Sun City Blvd Ste 101
Las Vegas, NV 89134

702-341-9400

Sheila Miranda, MD
Rebecca Huey, PA-C

1699765735
1508950437

English
English
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Primary Care Clinics

Accepted Medicare Advantage Plans and Networks

Health Plan Astrana Care
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Network IPA Network IPA Network | IPA Network
[ J
Anthemw ' +
BlueCross BlueShield :-, Q(((:_\g.gw&?ﬁﬁggﬁﬁé\g
v
[}
ryscan e
HEALTH PLANo %((fggﬁch}fggﬂféXE
[ ]
Humana. R
°
.JJ UnitedHealthcare . 2
[}

vaetna

W .
¢Cigna. | 4,
. .
i
aLignvent | o
By i o
@ allwell: .§.

o0
"“ MOLINA

HEALTHCARE

*A "direct network" in Medicare refers to a group of providers participating in a "Direct Contracting" model, where
they directly contract with the health plans and they’re network of PCPs and specialists to provide care to their
beneficiaries. Contact the health plan specifically to find out more about specialist groups in network.

**IPA in healthcare is a network of independent physician practices that contract with different health plan
companies to negotiate business ventures, creating a HMO network with specified specialists and PCPs in network.
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Partners of Nevada

IPA Specialist Network with Anthem and Scan

Specialty

Allergy & Immunology

Behavioral Health & Psych

Cardiology
Chiropractic
Dermatology
Endocrinology

Ear, Nose, & Throat

Gastroenterology

General Surgery

Hematology & Oncology

Home Health

Hospice

Hospitals

Infectious Disease
Laboratory
Nephrology
Neurology
OBGYN

Occupational Therapy

Ophthalmology

Orthopedics

Physical Therapy

Plastic Surgery

Podiatry

Group Name

Tottori Allergy & Asthma Associates
Focus Mental Health

Heart Center of Nevada

Injury Rehab Associates

Couture Dermatology

Valley Endocrinology

ENT Consultants of NV

Vegas Gastroenterology

Comprehensive Digestive Institute of NV

Laparscopic Surgery of NV/Dr. Rives

Comprehensive Cancer Center of NV

Physicians Choice
Bayada Home Health Care

Uplift

Centennial Hills Hospital
Henderson Hospital
Spring Valley Hospital
Summerlin Hospital
Valley Hospital

Sagebrush Healthcare

LabCorp

Kidney Specialists of Southern NV
Sagebrush Healthcare

WHASN

Optimal Therapy

Meadows Eye Physicians & Surgeons
Retina Consultants
Shepherd Eye Center

Desert Orthopedic Center

ZK Outpatient Rehab Center
Smith Therapy Partners

Nevada Plastic Surgery Associates

Las Vegas Foot Institute
Z and Z Podiatry

Phone Number
Multiple Locations
702-790-2701
Multiple Locations
702-509-5098
702-919-6115
702-701-8400
702-792-6700

702-750-0313
702-483-4483

702-263-9644
Multiple Locations

702-563-1717
702-382-3030

702-331-1951

702-385-9700
702-835-9700
702-853-3000
702-233-7000
702-388-4000

702-968-2437
702-921-6823
702-877-1887
702-387-1757
Multiple Locations
Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations
702-369-0200
702-731-2088

702-731-1616

702-840-1222
725-726-7874

702-410-9800

725-204-0307
702-838-8558
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Specialty
Psychiatry
Psychotherapy
Pulmonology

Radiology

Rheumatology

Short Term Rehab/Skilled Nursing

Urology
Wound Care

Partners of Nevada

IPA Specialist Network with Anthem and Scan

Group Name
Nevada Mental Health
Healthy Minds

CardiaCare

Pueblo Medical Imaging

Sagebrush Healthcare
OlogyMed

Trellis Paradise
Canyon Vista
Sage Creek Post Acute

Las Vegas Urology
Woundtech of NV

Phone Number
702-440-8430
702-440-8440
702-748-9920
702-228-0031

Multiple Locations
725-220-3863

702-916-1290
702-541-6200
702-790-3000

Multiple Locations

866-986-2263

+. AstranaCare

Partners of Nevada

IPA Affiliate PCP Network with Anthem and Scan

PCP Group Name PCP Names Phone Number

Astrana Care PCP Offices See Page 2 702-476-2287

Advantage Health Dr. Karen Zakharian 702-960-4064

Epic Healthcare Dr. Jang Suk Mun 702-643-0740

The Center Coming Soon 702-780-4925

Nippon Clinic Coming Soon 702-994-7267

Hope Christian Health Center Coming Soon Multiple Locations

Humanity Health Centers Several Provider Multiple Locations



